


Legacy of Classic

Classic Martini 
Vodka/gin, martini dry 

Manhattan
Whisky, sweet vermouth, homemade orange bitter

Whisky Sour
Whisky, lemon juice, simple syrup

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, simple syrup, cranberry juice

Mojito 
Rhum, lime juice, sugar, mint leaves, topped with soda water

Old Fashioned

Whisky, simple syrup, bitter

Negroni
Gin, sweet vermouth, campari

Tequila, triple sec, simple syrup, lime juice

Margarita 

Long island 
Vodka, rhum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, topped with coke

Pinacolada
White rhum, coconut liqueur, coconut milk, simple syrup, pineapple juice

110

130

105

110

110

110

110

120

120

130

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



Price are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax

Modify with flavour

Colourful but Classic 

Espresso Cheese Martini
Vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liqueur, cream cheese claried syrup

Pandan Banana

Vodka, mancino vermouth, pandan syrup, banana syrup, sprite

Gin & Rose (G&R)

Gin, rose syrup, fresh lime, tonic water

Sakura Blossom

Gin, sakura syrup, sweet osmanthus, tonic water

Spicy Margarita

Tequila, fresh lime juice, pineapple juice, palm sugar, tabasco

Hibiscus Mojito
White rhum, fresh lime juice, mint leaves, hibiscus homemade syrup, soda

Sour Plum Mojito
White rhum, fresh lime juice, mint leaves, sour plum syrup, soda

My Fashioned
Bourbon whisky, cinnamon syrup, chocolate bitter

No - Growly
Gin, campari, cinnamon syrup, vermouth infused orange

110

105

115

115

120

115

115

110

115

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



Price are in thousand of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax

Sherly Temple
Lime juice, grenadine syrup, topped with soda water

Frosted Lemonade
Vanilla ice cream, banana syrup, lime juice, sugar, water

Morning Joy
Fresh cucumber, lime juice, honey, water, mint leaves

Be Zeen
Fresh banana, mango, strawberry, apple juice

Oregon Oreo
Oreo biscuit, fresh milk, vanilla syrup, sugar

Fruit Sensation

Fresh pineapple juice, guava juice, melon syrup

Classic Yellow
Fresh squeezed lemon juice, honey, water

Fresh pineapple juice, coconut cream, vanilla syrup, sugar

Hawaiian Shake

Lime Squash
Lime juice, sugar, topped with soda water

Mango Burst
Fresh mango, orange, strawberry, simple syrup

The Freshness Mocktail 45

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



Gin
Gordon Dry Gin

Seagram’s

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10

Hendricks

105

105

115

115

175

155

1300

1300

1500

1500

1550

1550

Smirnoff

Absolut Blue

Absolut Vanilla

Ciroc

Grey Goose

105

115

115

155

155

1300

1450

1450

1750

1750

Vodka

Captain Morgan Silver

Captain Morgan Gold

Bacardi Light

Kraken Rum

Plantation Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Rum

105

105

110

145

115

175

1300

1300

1300

1850

1300

2200

Rum

Ketel One 155 1750

Spirit

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



Tequila

Camino

Jose Cuervo Gold

1800 Tequila

105

105

145

1300

1300

1850

J . W Red Label 12 Yo

Chivas Regal 12 Yo

Fomous Grouse

Black Label

Chivas Regal 18 Yo

105

125

105

125

205

1300

1500

1300

1500

3750

Scotch Whisky

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel

Wild Turkey 101

Maker’s Mark

105

125

135

155

1300

1500

2200

2300

American Whiskey

Spirit

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



Irish Whiskey

Jameson

Old Bushmills

115

105

1450

1450

Macallan 12 Yo

Glenddich 12 Yo

Singleton

Glenlivet 18 Yo

235

225

225

395

3500

2950

3500

5650

Single Malt Whiskey

Campari

Martini ( Rosso, Bianco )

Mancino Vermouth

Ricard

110

120

105

125

1800

1450

1300

1500

Aperitif

Canadian Whiskey
Canadian Club 105 1300

Pernod 125 1500

Luxardo 105 1300

Spirit

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



Amaretto

Baileys

Cointreau

Drambui

135

100

110

100

1800

1250

1350

1250

Liqueur

Kahlua 100 1250

Southern Comfort 100 1250

Jagermeister 100 1250..

Tia Maria 110 1450

Sambuca Vaccari 110 1450

Malibu Coconut Rum 110 1450

Midori 110 1450

Galiano 100 1200

Cognac

Martel VSOP 180 2000

Hennessy VSOP 200 2300

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax

Spirit



Singaraja Pilsener Beer 330 ml 40

Beer

Bintang Beer 330 ml 55

Guinness Smooth Beer 330 ml 55

Bintang Radler ( Lemon ) 55

Heineken 55

Fresh & Chilled Juice

Fresh orange juice, fresh lemon juice, fresh pineapple juice
fresh apple juice, chilled mango juice, fresh watermelon juice
fresh dragon fruit juice, fresh papaya juice

40

Water

Aqua Reection Natural Water 380 ml 25

Aqua Reection Sparkling Water 380 ml 25

Equil Natural Water 380 ml 30

Equil Sparkling Water 380 ml 35

Softdrink
Coca-cola, coke zero, sprite, tonic water, soda water

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax

27



Espresso 30

Coffee & Tea

Americano 30

Cappuccino 35

Latte 35

Flat White 35

Tea (Hot / Ice)

Black Tea (English Breakfast)

Earl Grey Tea

Jasmine Tea

Pure Green Tea

40

Mint Tea

Chamomile Tea

Lemon Tea

35

Machiatto 30

Hot Chocolate 30

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



Shakes

Vanilla
Vanilla ice cream, milk

Strawberry
Strawberry ice cream, milk

Chocolate
Chocolate ice cream, milk

Healthy Choices Sugar Free

Tropical Smoothie
Fresh lime juice, mint leave, banana, honeydew, yoghurt, apple juice

Mint Limeade
Fresh lime juice, mint leave, honey, soda water

Coco Mango
Fresh mango, coconut water, fresh lime juice, coconut cream

45

40

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax
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