

BALI LEGIAN BEACH

BEVERAGES MENU

OPEN FROM 10.00AM - 09.30PM

ABOVE 09.30PM BEVERAGES CHOICES ARE LIMITED TO BOTTLED AND PACKAGED DRINKS

ORDER VIA IN-ROOM DINING

PULLMAN BALI LEGIAN BEACH

F PULLMAN BALI LEGIAN BEACH

JL. MELASTI NO.1, LEGIAN, BALI 80361 - INDONESIA - T. +62 (0) 361 762 500 - F. +62 (0) 361 762 400 H6556@ACCOR.COM - H6556-RE@ACCOR.COM - PULLMANHOTELS.COM - ACCORHOTELS.COM

@ PULLMANBALI



Legacy of Classic

110

Classic Martini Vodka/gin, martini dry

130 Manhattan Whisky, sweet vermouth, homemade orange bitter

Whisky Sour 105 Whisky, lemon juice, simple syrup



Cosmopolitan 110

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, simple syrup, cranberry juice

Mojito 110 Rhum, lime juice, sugar, mint leaves, topped with soda water

Old Fashioned 110 Whisky, simple syrup, bitter

Negroni 110 Gin, sweet vermouth, campari

Margarita 120 GA. Tequila, triple sec, simple syrup, lime juice

Long island

130

Vodka, rhum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, topped with coke

Pinacolada 120

White rhum, coconut liqueur, coconut milk, simple syrup, pineapple juice



Colourful but Classic

Modify with flavour

Espresso Cheese Martini



Vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liqueur, cream cheese clarified syrup

105

Pandan Banana



Vodka, mancino vermouth, pandan syrup, banana syrup, sprite

Gin & Rose (G&R)



Gin, rose syrup, fresh lime, tonic water

Sakura Blossom



Gin, sakura syrup, sweet osmanthus, tonic water

120 💧 🌽 **Spicy Margarita**

Tequila, fresh lime juice, pineapple juice, palm sugar, tabasco

Hibiscus Mojito 115

White rhum, fresh lime juice, mint leaves, hibiscus homemade syrup, soda

115 **Sour Plum Mojito**



White rhum, fresh lime juice, mint leaves, sour plum syrup, soda

110 🗚 **My Fashioned** Bourbon whisky, cinnamon syrup, chocolate bitter

No - Growly 115 🔫 Gin, campari, cinnamon syrup, vermouth infused orange

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



The Freshness Mocktail

45

Sherly Temple 🛞

Lime juice, grenadine syrup, topped with soda water



Vanilla ice cream, banana syrup, lime juice, sugar, water



Fresh cucumber, lime juice, honey, water, mint leaves



Fresh banana, mango, strawberry, apple juice

Oregon Oreo and Oreo biscuit, fresh milk, vanilla syrup, sugar

Fruit Sensation Fresh pineapple juice, guava juice, melon syrup

Classic Yellow

Hawaiian Shake 🕺 🥇

Lime Squash 🗱



Fresh mango, orange, strawberry, simple syrup

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



Gin	П	
Gordon Dry Gin	105	1300
Seagram's	105	1300
Bombay Sapphire	115	1500
Tanqueray	115	1500
Tanqueray No. 10	175	1550
Hendricks	155	1550

Vodka

Smirnoff	105	1300
Absolut Blue	115	1450
Absolut Vanilla	115	1450
Ciroc	155	1750
Grey Goose	155	17 <mark>50</mark>
Ketel One	155	1750

Rum

Captain Morgan Silver	105	1300
Captain Morg <mark>an</mark> Gold	105	1300
Bacardi Light	110	1300
Kraken Rum	145	1850
Plantation Rum	115	1300
Diplomatico Reserva Rum	175	2200



Tequila	T	
Camino	105	1300
Jose Cuervo Gold	105	1300
1800 Tequila	145	1850

Scotch Whisky

J . W Red Label 12 Yo	105	1300
Chivas Regal 12 Yo	125	1500
Fomous Grouse	105	1300
Black Label	125	1500
Chivas Regal 18 Yo	205	3750

American Whiskey

Jim Beam	105	1300
Jack Daniel	125	1500
Wild Turkey 101	135	2200
Maker's Mark	155	2300



Ð	
115	1450
105	1450
105	1300
235	3500
225	2950
225	3500
395	5650
110	1800
120	1450
105	1300
125	1500
125	1500
105	1300
	105 105 235 225 395 110 120 105 125 125



Liqueur	日	
Amaretto	135	1800
Baileys	100	1250
Cointreau	110	1350
Drambui	100	1250
Kahlua	100	1250
Southern Comfort	100	1250
Jøgermeister	100	1250
Tia Maria	110	1450
Sambuca Vaccari	110	1450
Malibu Coconut Rum	110	1450
Midori	110	1450
Galiano	100	1200

Cognac

Martel VSOP	180	2000
Hennessy VSOP	200	2300

Price are in Thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax



Beer

Singaraja Pilsener Beer 330 ml	40
Bintang Beer 330 ml	55
Guinness Smooth Beer 330 ml	55
Bintang Radler (Lemon)	55
Heineken	55

Fresh & Chilled Juice 40

Fresh orange juice, fresh lemon juice, fresh pineapple juice fresh apple juice, chilled mango juice, fresh watermelon juice fresh dragon fruit juice, fresh papaya juice

Water

Aqua Reflection Natural Water 380 ml	25
Aqua Reflection Sparkling Water 380 ml	25
Equil Natural Water 380 ml	30
Equil Sparkling Water 380 ml	35

Softdrink 27

Coca-cola, coke zero, sprite, tonic water, soda water



Coffee & Tea

Espresso	30	40
Americano	30	
Machiatto	30	
Hot Chocolate	30	
Cappuccino	35	
Latte	35	
Flat White	35	

Tea (Hot / Ice) 35

Black Tea (English Breakfast)

Earl Grey Tea

Jasmine Tea

Pure Green Tea

Mint Tea

Chamomile Tea

Lemon Tea



Shakes 45



Vanilla Vanilla ice cream, milk

Strawberry Strawberry ice cream, milk

Chocolate

Chocolate ice cream, milk

Healthy Choices Sugar Free 40

Tropical Smoothie 🥠 늘 📣



Fresh lime juice, mint leave, banana, honeydew, yoghurt, apple juice

Mint Limeade 🔞 Fresh lime juice, mint leave, honey, soda water



Fresh mango, coconut water, fresh lime juice, coconut cream